
 

310 4th Street 

Woodland, WA  98674 

www.woodlandcarecenter.com 

Administrative Team Contact List 
360-225-9443 

Administrator	 	 	 	 Director of Nursing 
Justin Settlemier	 	 	 Jennifer Lennox 
justin@woodlandcarecenter.com	 	 jennifer@woodlandcarecenter.com 

Admissions	 	 	 	 Finance 
Janet Martin	 	 	 	 Stayce Clark 
janet@woodlandcarecenter.om	 	 stayce@woodlandcarecenter.com 

Resident Care Manager 	 	 Resident Care Manager 
Paula Martin 	 	 	 	 Kori Cantwell 
paula@woodlandcarecenter.com	 	 kori@woodlandcarecenter.com 

Comprehensive List of Services we provide: 
	 	 	 24 Hour Skilled Nursing 
	 	 	 Rehabilitation 	  
	 	 	 Private Rooms 
	 	 	 Assisted Living Suites 	 
	 	 	 Frequent Md Visits 
	 	 	 Specialty Beds	   	 	  
	 	 	 Wound Care Services 
	 	 	 Complex Iv Management 
	 	 	 Mental Health Services 
	 	 	 Pain Management	 	
	 	 	 Podiatry/Dental 	Services 
	 	 	 Physical Therapy	 	
	 	 	 Occupational Therapy 
	 	 	 Speech Therapy	 	 	
	 	 	 Restorative Nursing 
	 	 	 Diabetes Management	  
	 	 	 Specialized Diets	 	
	 	 	 Spiritual Services 
                               Wheelchair Services 

     Dialysis Treatment 
     Financial Services 	 	  
     Barber/Hairdresser 
     Social Services 
    Appointment Scheduling 	 	 	 	                      
     Discharge Coordination 
     Friendly & Caring Staff	  
     All Meals & Snacks Provided 
    Respite Services	 	  
    Housekeeping/Laundry	 	  
    24/7 Nursing Staff	 	  
    Customized Care Plans 
    On-Site Psychiatry 	 	 	  
    On-Site Podiatry  
    Hospice Services 
    Activity Shuttle For Shopping 
    Free Wi-Fi/Cable 
    Comprehensive Care Planning	  
    Fun Activities, Outings & More! 
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Private Rooms 

  

Whirlpool Tub For Complex Wound Care                          

 



Amazing Nurses/Caregivers 

	 	 Flower/Veggie Garden and Koi Pond 



 

Group Activities/Dining 

 



 

Veteran’s Services 



 

Physical Therapy Gym 



 

12 Passenger Bus For Outings


